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Product Reference Numbers

Reference Number Description Page

357BUG7N20-100 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 20  mm, 100 Qty   4, 9

357BUG7N20-500 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 20  mm, 500 Qty   4

357BUG7N25-100 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 25  mm, 100 Qty 4, 9

357BUG7N25-500 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 25  mm, 500 Qty   4

357BUG7N30-100 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 30 mm, 100 Qty    4, 9

357BUG7N30-500 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 30 mm, 500 Qty   4

357BUG7N35-100 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 35 mm, 100 Qty   4, 9

357BUG7N35-500 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 35 mm, 500 Qty   4

357BUG7N45-100 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 45 mm, 100 Qty   4, 9

357BUG7N45-500 Bugle, 7G, Needle Point, 45 mm, 500 Qty   4

357BUT8D20-100 Button, 8G, Drill Point, 20 mm, 100 Qty  5, 9

357BUT8D20-500 Button, 8G, Drill Point, 20 mm, 500 Qty   5

357BUT8D32-100 Button, 8G, Drill Point, 32 mm, 100 Qty    5, 9

357BUT8D32-500 Button, 8G, Drill Point, 32 mm, 500 Qty   5

357BUT8N20-100 Button, 8G, Needle Point, 20 mm, 100 Qty   5, 9

357BUT8N20-500 Button, 8G, Needle Point, 20 mm, 500 Qty   5

357BUT8N32-100 Button, 8G, Needle Point, 32 mm, 100 Qty    5, 9

357BUT8N32-500 Button, 8G, Needle Point, 32 mm, 500 Qty   5

357FLA10D16-100 Flat Top, 10G, Drill Point, 16 mm, 100 Qty   6, 9

357FLA10D16-500 Flat Top, 10G, Drill Point, 16 mm, 500 Qty   6

357FLA10N16-100 Flat Top, 10G, Needle Point, 16 mm, 100 Qty   6, 9

357FLA10N16-500 Flat Top, 10G, Needle Point, 16 mm, 500 Qty   6

357PAN7D20-100 Pan, 7G, Drill Point, 20 mm, 100 Qty   7, 9

357PAN7D20-500 Pan, 7G, Drill Point, 20 mm, 500 Qty    7

357PAN7D25-100 Pan, 7G, Drill Point, 25 mm, 100 Qty   7

357PAN7D25-500 Pan, 7G, Drill Point, 25 mm, 500 Qty   7

357PAN7D30-100 Pan, 7G, Drill Point, 30 mm, 100 Qty   7, 9

357PAN7D30-500 Pan, 7G, Drill Point, 30 mm, 500 Qty   7

357PAN7N20-100 Pan, 7G, Needle Point, 20 mm, 100 Qty   7

357PAN7N20-500 Pan, 7G, Needle Point, 20 mm, 500 Qty   7

357PAN7N25-100 Pan, 7G, Needle Point, 25 mm, 100 Qty   7

357PAN7N25-500 Pan, 7G, Needle Point, 25 mm, 500 Qty   7

357PAN7N30-100 Pan, 7G, Needle Point, 30 mm, 100 Qty   7

357PAN7N30-500 Pan, 7G, Needle Point, 30 mm, 500 Qty   7

357BUGB Bugle Box Screw Multipack x 5 types   9

357TACB Tackle Box Screw Multipack  x 11 types   9

357DH65 Driver Bit, Hex 5/16, 65 mm Long, Pack of 3   10

357DP150 Driver Bit, Phillips #2,150 mm Long, Pack of 3   10

357DP75 Driver Bit, Phillips #2, 75 mm Long, Pack of 3   10

357DS150 Driver Bit, Phillips #2, 150 mm Long, Pack of 3   10

357DS75 Driver Bit, Square #1, 75 mm Long, Pack of 3   10
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Needle Point - 7G Screws

Bugle Head Screws

Commercial 
Reference

Length (mm) Quantity Box Type 

357BUG7N20-100 20 100 Small

357BUG7N20-500 500 Medium

357BUG7N25-100 25 100 Small

357BUG7N25-500 500 Large

357BUG7N30-100 30 100 Small

357BUG7N30-500 500 Large

357BUG7N35-100 35 100 Small

357BUG7N35-500 500 Large

357BUG7N45-100 45 100 Medium

357BUG7N45-500 500 Large

Technical Specifications

Material Surface Finish Driver 
Shape

Torque 
(Nm)

Thread
Outer Diameter

Head
Outer Diameter

Head
Thickness

 (mm)

Low carbon steel 
(C1022)

Zinc plating
Fe / Zn 8C1 (yellow), 
>= 8 um

 PH2, SQ1 3.4 3.9 8.75 4-7

Dimensions (mm)

357BUG7N20 357BUG7N25 357BUG7N30 357BUG7N35 357BUG7N45

8.75

25

3.9

4~
7

8.75

20

3.9

4~
7  

8.75

30

4~
7

3.9

35
4~

7

8.75

3.9

45

4~
7

8.75

3.9

Bugle head screws feature a countersunk head with a flat top and a concave bearing surface; they provide a flush 

finish. These screws are commonly used to mount electrical accessories, such as mounting blocks, directly to timber or 

plasterboard with the use of hollow wall anchors or masonry with the use of plugs.
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Drill Point - 8G Screws

Button Head Screws

Commercial 
Reference

Length (mm) Quantity Box Type 

357BUT8D20-100 20 100 Small

357BUT8D20-500 500 Large

357BUT8D32-100 32 100 Small

357BUT8D32-500 500 Large

Technical Specifications
Material Surface Finish Driver 

Shape
Torque 
(Nm)

Thread
Outer Diameter

Head
Outer Diameter

Head
Thickness

 (mm)

Low carbon steel 
(C1022)

Zinc plating
Fe/Zn 8C1 (yellow), 
>= 8 um

 PH2, SQ1 4.4 4.2 10.4 2.4

Dimensions (mm)

Needle Point - 10G Screws
Commercial 
Reference

Length (mm) Quantity Box Type 

357BUT8N20-100 20 100 Small

357BUT8N20-500 500 Large

357BUT8N32-100 32 100 Small

357BUT8N32-500 500 Large

357BUT8N20 357BUT8N32 357BUT8D20 357BUT8D32

2.
4

32

10.4

4.2

10.4

20
2.

4

4.2

2.
4

20

4.2

10.4

2.
4

32

4.2

10.4

Commercial 
Reference

Length (mm) Quantity Box Type 

357BUG7N20-100 20 100 Small

357BUG7N20-500 500 Medium

357BUG7N25-100 25 100 Small

357BUG7N25-500 500 Large

357BUG7N30-100 30 100 Small

357BUG7N30-500 500 Large

357BUG7N35-100 35 100 Small

357BUG7N35-500 500 Large

357BUG7N45-100 45 100 Medium

357BUG7N45-500 500 Large

Material Surface Finish Driver 
Shape

Torque 
(Nm)

Thread
Outer Diameter

Head
Outer Diameter

Head
Thickness

 (mm)

Low carbon steel 
(C1022)

Zinc plating
Fe / Zn 8C1 (yellow), 
>= 8 um

 PH2, SQ1 3.4 3.9 8.75 4-7

Button head screws feature a large, low-profile head that distributes bearing force over a wider area. The flat underside is 

perfect for flat, metal-to-metal connections. They are commonly used for general fixing, especially when securing dense 

materials like a Clipsal metal half saddle 180/25 to timber or metal surfaces.
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Flat Top Head Screws

Technical Specifications
Material Surface Finish Driver 

Shape
Torque 
(Nm)

Thread
Outer Diameter

Head
Outer Diameter

Head
Thickness

 (mm)

Low carbon steel 
(C1022)

Zinc plating
Fe / Zn 8C1 (yellow), 
>= 8 um

 PH2, SQ1 6.3 NP DP 8.75 1.6

4.8 4.7

Needle Point - 10G Screws
Commercial 
Reference

Length (mm) Quantity Box Type 

357FLA10N16-100 16 100 Small

357FLA10N16-500 16 500 Medium

Drill Point - 10G Screws

Commercial 
Reference

Length (mm) Quantity Box Type

357FLA10D16-100 16 100 Small

357FLA10D16-500 16 500 Medium

Dimensions (mm)

357FLA10N16 357FLA10D16

1.
6

8.75

16

4.8

8.75

16

4.7

1.
6

Flat Top head screws are mainly used for fixing brackets in both steel and timber frame homes. Their thin head minimizes 

protrusion and reduces bulging under plasterboard compared to other style screws, ensuring a better finish. They are ideal 

for attaching brackets, cable trays, and accessories to steel or timber frames.
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Pan Head Screws

Needle Point - 7G Screws
Commercial 
Reference

Length (mm) Quantity Box Type 

357PAN7N20-100 20 100 Small

357PAN7N20-500 500 Medium

357PAN7N25-100 25 100 Small

357PAN7N25-500 500 Large

357PAN7N30-100 30 100 Small

357PAN7N30-500 500 Large

Dimensions (mm)

Technical Specifications

Drill Point - 7G Screws

357PAN7N20 357PAN7N25 357PAN7N30 357PAN7D20 357PAN7D25

2.
8

8

25

3.9

2.
8

8

20

3.9

2.
8

8

30

3.9

2.
8

20

4.1

8

2.
8

25

4.1

8

357PAN7N30

2.
8

30

4.1

8

Commercial 
Reference

Length (mm) Quantity Box Type 

357PAN7D20-100 20 100 Small

357PAN7D20-500 500 Medium

357PAN7D25-100 25 100 Small

357PAN7D25-500 500 Large

357PAN7D30-100 30 100 Small

357PAN7D30-500 500 Large

Material Surface Finish Driver 
Shape

Torque 
(Nm)

Thread
Outer Diameter

Head
Outer Diameter

Head
Thickness

 (mm)

Low carbon steel 
(C1022)

Zinc plating
Fe / Zn 8C1 (yellow), 
>= 8 um

 PH2, SQ1 3.4 NP DP 8 2.8

3.9 4.1

Material Surface Finish Driver 
Shape

Torque 
(Nm)

Thread
Outer Diameter

Head
Outer Diameter

Head
Thickness

 (mm)

Low carbon steel 
(C1022)

Zinc plating
Fe / Zn 8C1 (yellow), 
>= 8 um

 PH2, SQ1 6.3 NP DP 8.75 1.6

4.8 4.7

Pan head screws have a rounded, non-countersunk, mushroom-shaped head, offering a clean, minimal appearance. They 

are ideal for fixing electrical accessories, such as power points and switches, to timber architraves and skirting boards.
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Screws Box Dimensions
Product Image Box Type Box Dimensions 

(mm)

Small

84
.7

84.4

54
.5

Medium

Large

84
.7

84.4

10
5.

7

10
5.

7
84

.4

170.2
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Bugle and Tackle Box Screws

Mixed Screw Packs

Technical Specifications
Material Surface Finish Driver 

Shape
Torque 
(Nm)

Thread
Outer Diameter

Head
Outer Diameter

Head
Thickness

 (mm)

 Low carbon 
steel (C1022)

Zinc plating
Fe / Zn 8C1 (yellow), 
>= 8 um

Combination of different types, refer to the data of each type above.

Commercial Reference Package Quantity Box Type 

357BUGB 357BUG7N20-100

Multipack x 5 types

100 / each type

Bugle

357BUG7N25-100

357BUG7N30-100

357BUG7N35-100

357BUG7N45-100

357TACB 357BUG7N20-100

Multipack x 11 types

Tackle

357BUG7N30-100

357BUG7N45-100

357BUT8N20-100

357BUT8N32-100

357BUT8D20-100

357BUT8D32-100

357FLA10N16-100

357FLA10D16-100

357PAN7D20-100

357PAN7D30-100

Dimensions (mm)

17
4.

4

167.5

54
.5

17
4.

4
54

.5

251

357BUGB 357TACB

357BUGB

357TACB
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Driver Bits
Commercial  
Reference

Length L           
(mm)

Driver 
Type

Quantity Dr iver  Box 
Length 
(mm)

Torque 
(Nm)

Outer 
Diameter

Shank Material Surface 
Finish

357DH65 65 Hex 5/16

Pack of 3

90.5

9.0

12.7

¼ Hex / 
6.35 mm

High 
carbon 
steel (S2)

Blackened
Magnetic = 
Yes

357DP150 150 PH #2 175.3

NA
357DP75 75 PH #2 100.3

357DS150 150 SQ #1 175.3
8.0

357DS75 75 SQ #1 100.3

Dimensions (mm)

357DH65 357DP150 357DP75 357DS150 357DS75

8.
12

6.35

12.7

65

357DH65 357DP150 357DP75 357DS150 357DS75

75

6.35

15
0

6.35

75

6.35

15
0

6.35
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Commercial  
Reference

Length L           
(mm)

Driver 
Type

Quantity Dr iver  Box 
Length 
(mm)

Torque 
(Nm)

Outer 
Diameter

Shank Material Surface 
Finish

357DH65 65 Hex 5/16

Pack of 3

90.5

9.0

12.7

¼ Hex / 
6.35 mm

High 
carbon 
steel (S2)

Blackened
Magnetic = 
Yes

357DP150 150 PH #2 175.3

NA
357DP75 75 PH #2 100.3

357DS150 150 SQ #1 175.3
8.0

357DS75 75 SQ #1 100.3

Driver Bits Box Dimensions
Product Image Box Size 

Length  
(mm)

Quantity Box Dimensions  
(mm)

90.5

Pack of 3

100.3

175.3

66
20

.3

90.5

66
100.3

14
.8

66
14

.8

175.3
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The Environmental Data Program is a framework for how 

we measure, categorize, and compare the environmental 

attributes and footprint of our products.

Using a rigorous, fact-based methodology, the program 

provides environmental data from across the product 

lifecycle.

Use better

U
se

 a
ga

in

Use longer

Repack & 
remanufacture Environmental 

footprint

Energy 
e�ciency

Life time extension

Materials & substances

Five data categories across the product lifecycle

Use Better: How sustainable a product is, 

including environmental footprint, materials and 

substances, packaging, and energy efficiency.

Use Longer: How a product’s life time can be 

effectively extended in terms of repairability and 

updatability.

Use Again: How a product can be reused, from 

dismantling and remanufacturing to recyclability 

and manufacturer take back.

With this transparent, verified data, 

customers and partners are empowered to 

make conscious environmental choices and 

accurately evaluate and report on sustainability 

performance.

All our hardware offers have an associated 

environmental data available on se.com  

product pages.

Next-level transparency for better-informed product choices

Learn more about the  
Environmental Data Program 

    qrcode 
placeholder

http://www.clipsal.com/essentials
https://www.se.com/ww/en/about-us/sustainability/environmental-data-program/
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Consumer Support Enquiries 
National Customer Care 
Phone: 13SEAU (137328) 
clipsal.com/clipsal-support/contact-us
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